CONSULTATION

HOURS

Division of Histology and Embryology

Teacher

Day and time

prof. Pawel Surowiak
pawel.surowiak@umw.edu.pl

Monday, 12:45-13:30

dr Sylwia Borska
sylwia.borska@umw.edu.pl

Tuesday, 11:00-11:45

dr Urszula Ciesielska
urszula.ciesielska@umw.edu.pl

Wednesday, 13:00-13:45

dr Karolina Jablonska
karolina.jablonska@umw.edu.pl

Tuesday, 13:00-13:45

dr Christopher Kobierzycki
christopher.kobierzycki@umw.edu.pl

Wednesday, 14:00-14:45

dr Mateusz Olbromski
mateusz.olbromski@umw.edu.pl

Thursday, 12:00-12:45

Division of Ultrastructu

ral Research

Teacher

Day and time

prof. Marzenna Podhorska-Okoléw
marzenna.podhorska-okolow@umw.edu.pl

via Secretary Office

dr Katarzyna Haczkiewicz-Le$niak
katarzyna.haczkiewicz-lesniak@umw.edu.pl

Tuesday, 12:00-12:45

or via e-mail contact with the teacher
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